
2026 LEARN TO SWIM CALENDAR 

 
Winter 1 – 2026 Winter (6 classes) CA21__-__ 

Monday, January 5 - Sunday, February 15 

Registration Opens Tuesday, December 16th, 2025 at 11:00 am 

●​ No class MLK day 1/19 

 

Winter 2 – 2026 Winter (6 classes) CA22__-__ 

Saturday, February 21 - Friday, April 10 

Registration Opens Tuesday, February 10th, 2026 at 11:00 am 

●​ No class FPS Spring Break and Easter Weekend 3/30 - 4/5 

 

Spring – 2026 Spring (6 classes) CA23__-__ 

Saturday, April 11 -  Friday, May 22 

Registration Opens Tuesday, March 31st, 2026 at 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Summer 1 – 2026 Summer (6 classes) CA23__-__ 

Saturday, May 30 - Sunday, July 12 

Registration Opens Tuesday, May 12, 2026 at 11:00 am 

●​ No class Independence Day 7/4, Day after Independence Day 7/5 

 

Summer 2 – 2026 Summer (6 classes) CA23__-__ 

Saturday, July 18 - Thursday, August 27 

Registration Opens Tuesday, June 30th, 2026 at 11:00 am 

 

Summer A - 2026 Summer (3 weeks/6 classes) HA31__-__(A) 

Monday, June 22 - Wednesday, July 8 

Tuesday, June 23 - Thursday, July 9 

Registration Opens Tuesday, May 12th, 2026 at 11:00 am 

 

Summer B - 2026 Summer (3 weeks/6 classes) HA31__-__(B) 

Monday, July 13 - Wednesday, July 29 

Tuesday, July 14 - Thursday, July 30 

Registration Opens Tuesday, June 30th, 2026 at 11:00 am 

 

Summer C - 2026 Summer (3 weeks/6 classes) HA32__-__(C) 

Monday, August 3 - Wednesday, August 19 

Tuesday, August 4 - Thursday, August 20 

Registration Opens Tuesday, July 21st, 2026 at 11:00 am 

 



Fall 1 – 2026 Fall (6 classes) CA11__-__ 

Tuesday, September 8 - Monday, October 19 

Registration Opens Tuesday, August 18th, 2026 at 11:00 am 

 

Fall 2 – 2026 Fall (6 classes) CA12__-__ 

Sunday, October 25 - Saturday, December 12 

Registration Opens Tuesday, October 6th, 2026 at 11:00 am 

●​ No class week of Thanksgiving 11/23 - 11/29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Pool Closures & Adjusted Hours 

Date(s) Costick Pool Hawk Pool 

New Year’s Day  
1/1/2026 

Pool Closed Pool Closed 

Presidents’ Day 
2/16/2026 

Pool Closed 
2/16/2026 - 2/20/2026 

Pool Open w/ Regular 
Hours 

Easter  
4/5/2026 

Pool Closed 
4/3/2026 - 4/5/2026 

Pool Open 
8:00 am - 12:30 pm 

Memorial Day  
5/25/2026 

Pool Closed 
5/23/2026 - 5/25/2026 

Pool Open 
7:00 am - 12:30 pm 

Independence Day 
(Observed) 7/3/2026 

Pool Closed Pool Closed 

Independence Day 
7/4/2026 

Pool Closed Pool Closed 

Labor Day  
9/7/2026 

Pool Closed 
9/5/2026 - 9/7/2026 

Pool Open 
7:00 am - 12:30 pm 

Thanksgiving Day 
11/26/2026 

Pool Closed 
11/26/2026 - 11/29/2026 

Pool Closed 

Day After Thanksgiving 
11/27/2026 

Pool Closed 
11/26/2026 - 11/29/2026 

Pool Open w/ Regular 
Hours 

Christmas Eve 
12/24/2026 

Pool Closed 
12/23/2026 - 1/1/2027 

Pool Open  
8:00 am - 12:30 pm 

Christmas Day 
12/25/2026 

Pool Closed 
12/23/2026 - 1/1/2027 

Pool Closed 

New Year’s Eve 
12/31/2026 

Pool Closed 
12/23/2026 - 1/1/2027 

Pool Open  
8:00 am - 12:30 pm 

New Year’s Day  
1/1/2027 

Pool Closed 
12/23/2026 - 1/1/2027 

Pool Closed 

Hawk Pool Closed for Maintenance: Tuesday 5/26/26 - Tuesday 6/9/26 
(Reopen 6/10/26) 


